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Round 1 Leaderboard

3rd Annual Superintendent's Revenge

Championship Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Larry Eads + Doug Bryant 65
2 Clay McCann + Zant Holloman 66
3 Triston Morton + Allen Brown 68
4 Brian Cruz + James Frith 68
5 Richard Campbell + Bryan Teeters 68
6 Jesse Hernandez + Pilar Ramirez 70
7 Richard Cordova + Jordan Strickland 71
8 Travis Perry + Grayson Vines 71
9 Chuck Lee + Mike Bostick 71

10 Carl Murdock + Scott Murdock 71

1st Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Ryan Bradley + Stacy Bradley 72
2 Danny Wyatt + Gary Bittick 72
3 Robin Clark + Chris Lawson 72
4 Aaron Marquez + Aaron E Marquez 72
5 Lee Daly + Jason Gafford 73
6 James Ortiz + Eddie Rivera 73
7 Mike Melendez + Javier Melendez 73
8 Mundy Hernandez + Greg Riley 73
9 Raymond Long + Drew Neagle 73

10 Ramon Vasquez + Tim Gregory 74

2nd Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Craig Lucas + Andy Lucas 75
2 Pangan Clemens + Steven Quintela 75
3 Corey Haynes + Dustin Conant 75
4 Abel Lujan + Cole Rettberg 76
5 Mark Oliver + Captain Muncy 76
6 Courtney Hallcy + Scooter Spears 76
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7 Vince Calicoate + Doak Huddleston 76
8 Chuck Fields + Brendon Fields 77
9 Brooks McCoy + Kacey Ryan 77

10 Eddie Venegas + Addie Venegas 78
11 Fred Girard + Susie Girard 78

3rd Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Jeremy Martinez + Buddy Martin 79
2 Edward Samaniego + Jesus Mercado 79
3 Michael Cavazos + Connor Cavazoss 79

T4 Oscar Lopez + Joe Hart 79
T4 Josh Weaver + Isaac Sotelo 79
6 Andy Cardoza + Chris Cardoza 80
7 Brian McGary + Kyla McGary 80
8 Mike Haynes + Steven Haynes 80
9 Chris Jenkins + Evan Easley 81

10 Edgar Galindo + Juan Rodriguez 81
11 Brevin Young + Andre Foster 81

4th Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Ben Benavente + Derek Leyva 82
2 Andy Rios + Jarod McMorris 82
3 Eric Fasske + Allen Hensley 82
4 Amanda Parsons + Joey Lucas 83
5 Fred Kemper + Sam Soto 83
6 Alicia Frith + Chalis Long 84
7 Randy Grice + LeNee Grice 85
8 Pilar Ramirez + Brian Ramirez 85
9 David Duarte + Robert McAnelly 85

10 Alan Tucker + Carter Tucker 85

5th Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Lee Ellard + Beverly Ellard 86
2 Brenam Butler + Sierra Medrano 86
3 Mallory Jones + Darshina Galloway 87
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4 Shane Wicklander + Ryan Wicklander 89
5 Raul Lopez + Brandy Lopez 89
6 Carla Clark + Liz Lawson 92
7 Steve Hurt + Joel Roberson 95
8 Patrick Trickey + Jeremy Pinder 96
9 Carlos Quintero + Marco Saenz 99
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